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ADKINS ALANK

DAWSON GLENN L & SYLVIA R
DAWSON GLENN L & SYLVIA R
HANCHER CARLOS W & BETTY A TRUST
HARRIS STEPHEN E & JESSICA E
HOLLETT TIMOTHY J & KATHY A

KARP RICHARD C & CINDY

LACY PAULA MTOD LACY BRIDGET A &
LANGERMAN ARTHURL & EDITH
LANGERMAN ARTHURL & EDITH
LANGERMAN ARTHURL & EDITH |
LEEPER ROBERT F & THOMAS E TRUSTEER11 T11 S31 SD7
MASTERSON CARL R
MASTERSON CARL R& JULIA E
MASTERSON CARL R& JULIA E
OHIO FRANKLIN REALTY LLC
OHIO FRANKLIN REALTY LLC
PARSONS KENNETH D

PARSONS KENNETH D
ROCHOTTE JOHN C & MARY LOU

020-003-140-0
020-003-180-0
020-003-170-0
020-002-900-0
020-002-940-0
020-005-980-0
020-003-090-1
020-002-900-1
020-000-110-2
020-000-110-1
020-000-110-3
020-003-090-0
020-003-170-2
020-000-110-4
020-000-110-0
020-003-230-0
020-003-220-0
020-002-900-2
020-002-900-5
020-003-040-0
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ROCHOTTE JOHN C & MARY LOU
1619,4 ROCHOTTE JOHN C & MARY LOU R11/T11/S31
SMITH TRACY DWAYNE
STATE OF OHIO
STATE OF OHIO
STATE OF OHIO

020-002-900-3
020-002-960-1
020-003-090-2
020-600-220-0
020-600-200-0
020-600-230-0
020-003-091-2
020-002-900-6
020-003-220-1
020-006-250-1
020-003-170-1
020-006-250-0
020-002-900-4
020-002-960-0
020-003-010-0

LegalDescr
R11T11 S31 SD 6
R11T11S31SD17 S
R11T11S31SD8 S
R11T11S31SD1S
R11 T11 S31 SD 15
R11T11S31SD13 S
R11T11S31SD26 S
R11 T11 S31 SD 21
R11T118S31SD19S
R11T11S31SD18 S
R11T11831SD25S

R11 T11 S31 SD35
R11T11S31SD28 S
R11T11S31SD2S
R11T11 S31SD3H
R11 T11 831 SD5 H
R11 T11 S31 SD 20
R11 T11 S31 SD 24
R11T11S31SD14 S
R11T11831SD22 S

R11 T11 831 SD 27
R11 T11 S31 LOT 8
R11 T11 S30 LOWE
R11 T11 S31 SMITH
STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF TRANSPORTATIR11 T11 S31 SD 30
TAYLOR THOMAS H I AND CHERYL L
THOMPSON BRUCE J & REBECCA J
TOMDENNIS L & GLADYS D

WELLS RICHARD E JR & JENNIFERR
WILSON JOHN W & JANET S

WRIGHT MELVIN D & NAOMI |

YODER MARTIN M & NIVA A

ZUMBRO LARRY W

R11T11S318D29 T
R11 T11 S31 SD 31
R11 T11 S31 SD 32
R11 T11 S31 SD34
R11T11S318D8 S
R11T118318D23 S
R11T11S318D4 S
R11T11S31SD16 E
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BRISTOL TOWNSHIP SECTION 31 R11 TWP 11
MORGAN COUNTY, OH
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Disclaimer: The information that these maps contains is for
reference purposes only. Please bring any erros to the attention of
the Engineer's Office staff.



